
Crusader Collegiate

Dates: 9/5/2017

Sand Creek CC  •  Chesterton, Ind.

2nd Round Scores

Par 72, 6972 yards

Fin. Team Scores Total Par

   1 . Wright State 303 314 617 +41

T  2. Bradley 312 309 621 +45

T  2. Valparaiso 312 309 621 +45

   4 . Loyola 325 298 623 +47

Fin. Player Team Scores Total Par

   1 . Ethan Brue Bradley 74 71 145 +1

T  2. Michael Mounce Bradley 80 72 152 +8

T  2. Matthew Specht Bradley 74 78 152 +8

T  2. Orion Yamat Loyola 82 70 152 +8

T  5. Bryce Haney Wright State 76 78 154 +10

T  5. Chris Rossi Wright State 76 78 154 +10

T  5. Austin Schoonmaker Wright State 73 81 154 +10

T  8. Cutler, Zach Valparaiso 79 76 155 +11

T  8. Doherty, Michael Valparaiso 80 75 155 +11

T  8. Charles Jahn Bradley 78 77 155 +11

T  8. Seward, Brett Valparaiso 76 79 155 +11

T  8. Nick Welden Loyola 79 76 155 +11

T  13. Alexander, Drew Valparaiso 77 79 156 +12

T  13. Wu, Jeremy Valparaiso 77 79 156 +12

   1 6 . Justin LaFrance Loyola 83 74 157 +13

   1 6 . Nate Arnold Wright State 78 81 159 +15

   1 7 . Drake Bushong Bradley 79 81 160 +16

T  18. Sam Meek Wright State 84 77 161 +17

T  18. Alec Velasco Wright State 81 80 161 +17

   2 0 . Zach Jewell Bradley 82 80 162 +18

   2 1 . Juskow, Jack Valparaiso 83 80 163 +19

   2 2 . Ryan Magee Loyola 81 83 164 +20

   2 3 . Tyler Anderson Loyola 88 78 166 +22

   2 4 . Miguel Montelongo Bradley 81 86 167 +23

T  25. McCarthy, Matthew Valparaiso 88 80 168 +24

T  25. Sam Range Bradley 82 86 168 +24

   2 7 . Wittmann, Mitchell Valparaiso 83 86 169 +25

   2 8 . Lazar, Ross Valparaiso 87 83 170 +26



Crusader Collegiate

Dates: 9/5/2017

Sand Creek CC  •  Chesterton, Ind.

2nd Round Scores

Par 72, 6972 yards  (4 teams, 28 players)

Bradley 312 309 621 +45 t-2nd

Ethan Brue 74 71 145 +1 1st

Michael Mounce# 80 72 152 +8 t-2nd

Matthew Specht# 74 78 152 +8 t-2nd

Charles Jahn 78 77 155 +11 t-8th

Drake Bushong 79 81 160 +16 17th

Zach Jewell 82 80 162 +18 20th

Miguel Montelongo 81 86 167 +23 24th

Sam Range# 82 86 168 +24 t-25th

Loyola 325 298 623 +47 4th

Orion Yamat 82 70 152 +8 t-2nd

Nick Welden 79 76 155 +11 t-8th

Justin LaFrance 83 74 157 +13 16th

Ryan Magee 81 83 164 +20 22nd

Tyler Anderson 88 78 166 +22 23rd

Valparaiso 312 309 621 +45 t-2nd

Cutler, Zach 79 76 155 +11 t-8th

Doherty, Michael 80 75 155 +11 t-8th

Seward, Brett 76 79 155 +11 t-8th

Alexander, Drew 77 79 156 +12 t-13th

Wu, Jeremy# 77 79 156 +12 t-13th

Juskow, Jack 83 80 163 +19 21st

McCarthy, Matthew# 88 80 168 +24 t-25th

Wittmann, Mitchell# 83 86 169 +25 27th

Lazar, Ross# 87 83 170 +26 28th

Wright State 303 314 617 +41 1st

Bryce Haney 76 78 154 +10 t-5th

Chris Rossi 76 78 154 +10 t-5th

Austin Schoonmaker 73 81 154 +10 t-5th

Nate Arnold 78 81 159 +15 16th

Sam Meek 84 77 161 +17 t-18th

Alec Velasco# 81 80 161 +17 t-18th
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